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CITY OF SPARKS – PLAN HOLDER LIST                           UPDATED: 6/14/13 

Project: C-Street Sewer Rehabilitation Bid # 12/13-014 PWP # WA-2013-096 

Addenda 
Issued: 

Addendum #1 Issued 6/13/13 Due Date: 1:45 PM on June 19, 2013 

Plan Room Distribution: 
1. Reno Builders Exchange: (P) 775-786-4468  (F) 786-7595  (e-mail): jana@renobuildersx.com 
2. Nevada Blue: (P) 775-827-4441  (F) 775-827-4576  (e-mail): adelaguna@nvblue.com 
3. McGraw Hill Construction Dodge: (P) 702-735-8976  (f) 702-548-7875 (e-mail): Betty_Miller@mcgraw-hill.com 
4. Reed Construction Data: (P) 770-209-3821  (F) 678-680-0397  (e-mail): lauren.mckenzie@reedbusiness.com 
5. Sierra Contractors Source: (P) 775-329-7222  (F) 329-7255  (e-mail): sierrasource@sbcglobal.net 
6. Brownie Digital Imaging: (P) 775-853-6005  (F) 775-853-6008  (e-mail): reno@browniesrepro.com 
7. Construction Notebook: (P) 702-876-8660  (F) 702-876-5683 (e-mail): DeborahS@constructionnotebook.com 
8. Office Supply and Imaging: (P) 775-827-4343  (F) 775-827-4344 (e-mail): wendy@osireno.com 
9. Rick’s AEC Reprographics: (P) 775-324-7425 (F) 775-324-7422  (e-mail): aec@cavenet.com 
10. iSqFt Construction Software: (P) 800-364-2059  (F) 866-570-8187  (e-mail) lasvegas@isqft.com 

 

Company  Contact  Name Address Phone Fax E-Mail 

Stampede Construction Bob Eaton PO Box 51923 
Sparks, NV 89435 358-1662 358-1658 Bob.stampede@yahoo.c

om 

Spanish Springs 
Construction Leslie Skinner 2060 E. Greg St. 

Sparks, NV 89431 425-4000 425-4009 leslie@sscmail.us 

Reno Tahoe Construction Leo Roysdon 2050 Kleppe Ln. 
Sparks, NV 89435 355-1300 355-1562 leo@renotahoeconst.co

m 

Granite Construction Terry Long 1900 Glendale Ave. 
Sparks, NV 89431 358-7892 358-0372 Terry.long@gcinc.com 

Gerhardt & Berry Dan Johnson PO Box 7637 
Reno, NV 89510 359-8817 359-1945 dan@gerhardtandberry.

com 

Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 950 S. Rock 
Sparks, NV  359-5800 359-4649 rsmith@goblueteam.co

m 

Sierra Nevada 
Construction Kevin Robertson 2055 E. Greg St., 

Sparks, NV 355-0420 355-0535 bids@snc.biz 

A & K Earthmovers Tony Autino 
12251 Truckee 
Canyon Ct., Sparks, 
NV 89434 

825-1636 825-6171 aautino@akearthmover
s.com 

Q & D Construction Kevin Linderman 1051 S. 21st St., 
Sparks, NV  302-6302  klinderman@qdconstruc

tion.com 

Peek Brothers 
Construction Travis Peek PO Box 2608 

Fernley, NV 89408 
775-835-
6472 

775-835-
0893 

travis@peekbrothers.ne
t 

Campbell Construction Kelly Dodge 36 Glen Caran Cir. 
Sparks, NV 89431 677-9111 677-9191 Kelly@campbellcci.com 

Peavine Construction Michael Borden 2332 Larkin Cir. 
Sparks, NV  359-2288 359-2685 borden@peavineconst.c

om 
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